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3. 



Q.3 (DESERVES RE-ELECTION) CONTINUED 

 

 C.  Most members of Congress   
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Registered Voters     National Adults    

2011 May 12-15 28 63 9  2011 May 12-15 30 61 9 

         

2010 Oct 14-17 33 56 12  2010 Oct 14-17 33 54 13 

2010 Jun 11-13 28 64 7  2010 Jun 11-13 30 62 8 

2010 May 24-25 32 63 6  2010 May 24-25 32 62 7 

2010 Mar 26-28 28 65 7  2010 Mar 26-28 28 65 6 

2008 Oct 23-26 36 51 13  2008 Oct 23-26 36 50 14 

2008 Jul 25-27 36 


